
Fall 2024 Spring 2025

2200 1 2200
2201 Foundational Skills for CD Majors 1 2201
2210 4 2210
3305 3 2250
3310 3 2260
3358 3 3306
3384 3 3324
4450 3 4498

5575

Fall 2025 Spring 2026

2200 1 2200
2201 Foundational Skills for CD Majors 1 2201
2210 4 2210
3305 3 2250
3310 3 2260
3358 3 3306
3384 3 3324
4450 3 4498

5575

Department Name: CHILD DEVELOPMENT - PD CAMPUS

Course 
Number

Course Title

GE Category (if 
applicable)

Units

Course 
Number

Child Development as a Major

Intro to Data Analysis in Child Development
Language Development

Applied Research Methods
Cognitive Development

Social and Emotional Development
Child Assessment

Total Units       21

Course
Number Course Title GE Category

(if applicable) Units Course
Number

Child Development as a Major

Intro to Data Analysis in Child Development
Language Development

Applied Research Methods
Cognitive Development

Social and Emotional Development
Child Assessment

Total Units       21



Spring 2025

1
Foundational Skills for CD Majors 1

4
3
3
3
3
3
3

23

Spring 2026

1
Foundational Skills for CD Majors 1

4
3
3
3
3
3
3

23

Course Title

GE Category (if 
applicable)

Units
Child Development as a Major

Intro to Data Analysis in Child Development
Infant and Toddler Development

Early Childhood Development
Early Childhood Special Education

Developmental Psychobiology in Childhood
Advanced Child and Family Development

Advanced Practicum Experience
Total Units

Course Title GE Category
(if applicable) Units

Child Development as a Major

Intro to Data Analysis in Child Development
Infant and Toddler Development

Early Childhood Development
Early Childhood Special Education

Developmental Psychobiology in Childhood
Advanced Child and Family Development

Advanced Practicum Experience
Total Units


